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Colours

Standard equipment

Technical specifications

Salpa Soleil 18

*All Pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement.
Total Length :5,81m - Total Width :2,54m - Weight :550kg - CE :C - Number of persons :8 - Max power :115pk - Fuel
tank :90l - Tubes :Orca Hypalon-Neoprene

HULL: White - DECK: White - TUBES: Military Grey Fabric Impression - RUBSTRAKE: Grey -
INSERT: Grey - LOGO'S: Grey - UPHOLSTERY: Macadamia diamond stitching

3 hooks for towing and mooring e 4 stainless steel cleats ¢ Locker under bow sundeck ¢ Console sport edition

Compass ¢ Complete set of cushions closed cell ® Forward sunbathing cushions e Anchor locker e Lockers under stern
sofa ¢ Complete electrical system e Windshield e Aft platformsin GRP e Auto bilge pump e Cicruit brakers ¢ Electric
horn e Battery switches ¢ Manual inflator pump e Steering wheel ¢ Gelcoat Hull & Deck white e Tubes color Military

Grey - Rubstrake grey

PRICE STARTING FROM

Options

Options

Salpa Soleil 18

Kit aft. & bow Sunbathing
Complete shower system
Navigation lights

Fueltank 90L

Table

Hydraulic steering

Shrink wrap

Color Tube Custom

Color Tube Fabric Impression
Water in fuel-alarm / engine
Engine lock

Yamaha F115LB  (4-stroke injection)

[Single EG / Single St / 2 GAUGE] 704 Base rigging - Mechanic
Standard aluminium propeller

Yamaha Water Separator

Piping

Yamaha Single pre-rigging

Outfitting (without options)
Freight cost (Italy - BMC)

Package discount with Yamaha

€23.898
€509
€630
€249
€1.204
€255
€2.500
€176
€605
€995
€400
€350

€14.935

€1.600
€450
€290
€600
€1.250

€3.000
€2.500

€54.360

Price ready to go :

Other Possible Options

Antifouling

Synthetic teak on platforms, cockpit & bow
Synthetic teak on bow

Synthetic teak on platforms

Console cover

Boat cover

GPS Garmin 6" + depthmeter

Bimini inox sun tent foldable

Electric winch

Color Tube Carbon

Deck Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black

Hull Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black

VHF Garmin (starting from)

AIS installation with Sender, receiver & antenna
Mooringrope & Fenderset

Legal equipment

-€55.310

€3.500
€2.783
€176
€255
€382
€1.513
€1.670
€1.265
€2.100
€995
€2.290
€636
€1.050
€2.500
€300
€850
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