

## Salpa Soleil 18











## **Technical specifications**

\*All Pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement.

Total Length :5,81m - Total Width :2,54m - Weight :550kg - CE :C - Number of persons :8 - Max power :115pk - Fuel tank :90l - Tubes :Orca Hypalon-Neoprene

## Colours

HULL: White - DECK: White - TUBES: Military Grey Fabric Impression - RUBSTRAKE: Grey -

**INSERT**: Grey - **LOGO'S**: Grey - **UPHOLSTERY**: Macadamia diamond stitching

## Standard equipment

3 hooks for towing and mooring • 4 stainless steel cleats • Locker under bow sundeck • Console sport edition • Compass • Complete set of cushions closed cell • Forward sunbathing cushions • Anchor locker • Lockers under stern sofa • Complete electrical system • Windshield • Aft platforms in GRP • Auto bilge pump • Cicruit brakers • Electric horn • Battery switches • Manual inflator pump • Steering wheel • Gelcoat Hull & Deck white • Tubes color Military Grey - Rubstrake grey

PRICE STARTING FROM	Salpa Soleil 18	€ 23.898
Options	Kit aft. & bow Sunbathing	€ 509
	Complete shower system	€ 630
	Navigation lights	€ 249
	Fueltank 90L	€ 1.204
	Table	€ 255
	Hydraulic steering	€ 2.500
	Shrink wrap	€ 176
	Color Tube Custom	€ 605
	Color Tube Fabric Impression	€ 995
	Water in fuel-alarm / engine	€ 400
	Engine lock	€ 350
<u>ENGINE</u>	Yamaha F115LB (4-stroke injection)	€ 14.935
Options	[Single EG / Single St / 2 GAUGE] 704 Base rigging - Mechanic	€ 1.600
	Standard aluminium propeller	€ 450
	Yamaha Water Separator	€ 290
	Piping	€ 600
	Yamaha Single pre-rigging	€ 1.250
	Outfitting (without options)	€ 3.000
	Freight cost (Italy - BMC)	€ 2.500
	Package discount with Yamaha	- € 55,310

Price ready to go:

Package discount with Yamaha

€ 54.360

i.p.v. € 56.396

Other	Possible	Options

Antifouling	€ 3.500
Synthetic teak on platforms, cockpit & bow	€ 2.783
Synthetic teak on bow	€ 176
Synthetic teak on platforms	€ 255
Console cover	€ 382
Boat cover	€ 1.513
GPS Garmin 6" + depthmeter	€ 1.670
Bimini inox sun tent foldable	€ 1.265
Electric winch	€ 2.100
Color Tube Carbon	€ 995
Deck Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black	€ 2.290
Hull Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black	€ 636
VHF Garmin (starting from)	€ 1.050
AIS installation with Sender, receiver & antenna	€ 2.500
Mooringrope & Fenderset	€ 300
Legal equipment	€ 850